
 

UnitingCare Research Approval Group and Human 
Research Ethic Committee 

2023 Submission and Meeting Dates 

RAG Application  
Submission Dates 

RAG Meeting 
Dates 

HREC  
Submission Dates 

HREC Meeting 
Dates 

Thursday 12th January Thursday 19th January Friday 27th January Thursday 9th February 

 
 

Thursday 2nd February Thursday 9th February Friday 24th February Thursday 9th March 

 
 

Thursday 2rd March Thursday 9th March Friday 24th March Thursday 13th April 

 
 

Thursday 6th April Thursday 13th April Friday 28th April Thursday 11th May 

 
 

Thursday 4th May Thursday 11th May Friday 26th May Thursday 8th  June 

 
 

Thursday 1st June Thursday 8th June Friday 23 June Thursday 13th July 

 
 

Thursday 6th July Thursday 13th July Friday 28th July Thursday 10th August 

 
 

Thursday 3rd August Thursday 10th August Friday 25th August Thursday 14th September 

 
 

Thursday 7th September Thursday 14th September Friday 29th September Thursday 12th October 

 
 

Thursday 5th October Thursday 12th October Friday 27th October Thursday 9th November 

 
 

Thursday 2nd November Thursday 9th November Friday 24th November Thursday 14th December 

 

 


